
  
 

        Les Elfes: Skiing, Skill Building and Excursions. 
Day 
 
 
 
Wake Up 
 
Breakfast 

 
 
 

7.30 
 

8.00-8.30am 
 

 
 
 

7.30 
 

8.00-8.30am 
 

 
 
 

7.30 
 

8.00-8.30am 
 

 
 
 

7.30 
 

8.00-8.30am 
 

 
 

 
7.30 

 
8.00-8.30am 

 

 
 
 

7.30 
 

8.00-8.30am 
 

 
 
 

7.30 
 

8.00-8.30am 
 

MORNING 
9h00-12h00 

 
Arrival Day 

 
Check In 

 
Welcome Speech  

& Staff Introduction 

 
Skiing lessons  

 

 
Skiing lessons  

 

 
Skiing lessons  

 

 
Guided tour at the 

United Nations by an 
officiating personnel 

 
 

Visit the 
Chocolate Factory 

 
 

Visit  the roman 
town in Aosta, Italy 
and resonate with 

Shakespear 

LUNCH 12h00 
Les Elfes 

 
Lunch  by the lake , 

the Jet d’ Eau 

Treasure hunt at 
Aosta while having 

lunch on the go 
AFTERNOON 
13h00-17h00 

 
Hiring of ski 

equipment and ski 
clothes  

 
Skiing lessons  
And practice 

 
Skiing lessons  
And practice 

 
Skiing lessons  
And practice 

 
Walk through the 

old part  

 
Visit The Cheese 

Factory 
 
  

 
 

Visit the Castle 
before returning to 

Verbier 
FREE TIME 
17h00 – 19h00 

 
Visit the Verbier 

Village 

 
Mountain Ecology  

 
Map Reading 

 
Orienteering &  

Map Work 

 
Geneva 

 
Shopping at 

Vevey, a quaint  

 
Packing 

DINNER 
19h00 – 19h45 

EVENING 
ACTIVITIES  
19.45 – 21.45 

 
Easy night /Movie 

Night 
 

 
Ice Skating/Broom 

Hockey 

 
skill building workshop. 

 
 

  
Make the Music 

Video  
 

 
Prize Giving 

 
All dates & activities are subject to change at the Les Elfes’ discretion in case of bad weather. 

 
 
 
 
 

 


